Rocznik 2014 - dziewczeta
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Adamek
Elsawy
Jurkiewicz
Szymanska
Drozdziel
Ciesla Madon
Falandysz
Berdzik
Plis
Babinska
Martyniuk
Sajnég
Pawtowska
Barticzka
Zakrzewska
Sliwa
Bardak
Hogiel

Gil

Szmit
Zackiewicz
Tatarzycka
Hibner
Mudrak
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Mizinski
Szewc
takomy
Stowik
Klisowski
Jerzy
Gtogoza
Gatkowski
Zawadzki
Kiedos
Stelmach
Chojnacki
Fatkowski
Goch
Kadtubek
Sobierski
Gtogoza
Kaliciak
Kuballek
Orszulak
Ferfet
Zabadata
Lubas
lwan
Wtodarczyk
Kowalczyk
Soszka
Michalecki

91 MASOWE BIEGI PRZELAJOWE

Gryfino, 08.10.2022 r.

Lilianna
Sara
Emilia
Hanna
Aleksandra
Pola

Lena
Blanka
Maja

Ida
Marcelina
Katarzyna
Lena
Natalia
Lucyna
Anna
Lena
Antonina
Liliana
Wiktoria
Jukia
Oliwia
Weronika
Maja

Filip
Ksawery
Nikodem
Michat
Bartosz
Kamil
Oskar
Tymon
Pawet
Antoni
Filip
Maksymilian
Aleksander
Szymon
Antoni
Fabian
Wiktor
Patryk
Alan

Igor
Jakub
Mateusz
Wojciech
Wojciech
Nikodem
Tomasz
Jakub
Oliver

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Dobra

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
Pyrzyce
Pyrzyce

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino
Goleniéw
SP 3 Gryfino
Pyrzyce

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Zabnica
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino

SP Chwarstnica

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino



